TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kaumualii Highway Intersection Improvements at Ala Wai Road PROJECT NO.: 50B-01-09 Net Length of Project: 0.08 Miles																			
ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Waimea ** NOTE:			GOODFELLO	W BROS., INC.	KOGA ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION, INC.		EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC.		CUSHNIE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		SITE ENGINEERING, INC.		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTOR, INC.		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		STATE OF HAV DEPARTMENT TRANSPORTA HIGHWAYS DIV		
Quantities DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 14, 2009 shown in																			
BIDS OPENED: June 4, 2009 are fo		this column are for in-																	
COMPLETION TIME: Sixty (60) Working Days		house use only.																	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX.	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AN
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	C.Y.	C.Y.	\$125.00	\$17,500.00	\$160.00	\$22,400.00	\$350.00	\$49,000.00	\$74.00	\$10,360.00	\$217.50	\$30,450.00	\$150.00	\$21,000.00	\$173.00	\$24,220.00	\$400.00	\$\$
203.0200	Borrow Excavated Material	C.Y.	C.Y.	\$140.00	\$15,400.00	\$100.00	\$11,000.00	\$150.00	\$16,500.00	\$100.00	\$11,000.00	\$143.25	\$15,757.50	\$200.00	\$22,000.00	\$97.00	\$10,670.00	\$300.00	\$3
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$17,000.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$7,344.00	L.S.	\$5,579.65	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$2
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$2
304.1110	Aggregate Base	50 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$10,693.00	L.S.	\$8,052.40	L.S.	\$18,000.00	L.S.	\$3,600.00	L.S.	\$2
305.1110	Aggregate Subbase	75 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$13,800.00	L.S.	\$18,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$13,266.00	L.S.	\$11,346.65	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$4,500.00	L.S.	\$3
401.0400	HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	50 Ton	L.S.	L.S.	\$26,000.00	L.S.	\$28,000.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$29,833.00	L.S.	\$30,675.40	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$37,000.00	L.S.	\$2
507.1020	Railing Type "A"	150 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$39,688.00	L.S.	\$72,343.15	L.S.	\$55,000.00	L.S.	\$42,350.00	L.S.	\$2
629.1010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	200 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,150.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$2,750.00	L.S.	\$3,183.00	L.S.	\$4,038.65	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$3,250.00	L.S.	47
629.1011	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	300 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,824.00	L.S.	\$1,700.00	L.S.	\$1,600.00	L.S.	\$1,846.00	L.S.	\$815.30	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$1,800.00	L.S.	4.A
629.1012	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	50 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$881.00	L.S.	\$900.00	L.S.	\$750.00	L.S.	\$891.00	L.S.	\$895.25	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$900.00	L.S.	77
629.1020	Crosswalk Marking (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	3 Lane	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,667.00	L.S.	\$1,600.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$1,687.00	L.S.	\$4,635.10	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$1,700.00	L.S.	77
629.1050	Pavement Symbol (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$787.00	L.S.	\$750.00	L.S.	\$700.00	L.S.	\$796.00	L.S.	\$1,741.65	L.S.	\$1,800.00	L.S.	\$800.00	L.S.	
629.2030	Type C Pavement Marker	5 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$787.00	L.S.	\$750.00	L.S.	\$700.00	L.S.	\$796.00	L.S.	\$268.80	L.S.	\$400.00	L.S.	\$800.00	L.S.	
629.2040	Type D Pavement Marker	8 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$630.00	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$550.00	L.S.	\$637.00	L.S.	\$41.10	L.S.	\$100.00	L.S.	\$650.00	L.S.	
631.0210	Regulatory and Warning Signs (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) with Post	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$900.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$26,128.00	L.S.	\$2,688.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$3,200.00	L.S.	4
632.0210	Reflector Marker (RM-3)	3 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$200.00	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$306.00	L.S.	\$266.60	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$320.00	L.S.	
				<u> </u>		<u> </u>		LL		<u> </u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>		Sheet No.	. 1 of 2 E

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kaumualii Highway Intersection Improvements at Ala Wai Road PROJECT NO.: 50B-01-09 Net Length of Project: 0.08 Miles																	STATE	OF HAWAII	
ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Waimea		** NOTE: Quantities		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		KOGA ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION, INC.		EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC.		CUSHNIE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		SITE ENGINEERING, INC.		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTOR, INC.		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 14, 2009		shown in this column																	
BIDS OPENED: June 4, 2009		are for in-											ŧ						
COMPLETION TIME: Sixty (60) Working Days		only.																	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	1UOMA
634.0100	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk	170 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$11,000.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$24,600.00	L.S.	\$14,450.50	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$17,000.00	L.S.	\$85,00
638.2020	Curb, Type 2D	170 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$7,500.00	L.S.	\$20,213.00	L.S.	\$9,035.75	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$21,000.00	L.S.	\$30,00
641.0100	Hydro-Mulch Seeding	1500 Sq. Ft.	Sq. Ft.	\$11.00	\$14,300.00	\$6.00	\$7,800.00	\$14.00	\$18,200.00	\$12.00	\$15,600.00	\$9.95	\$12,935.00	\$4.00	\$5,200.00	\$13.00	\$16,900.00	\$5.00	\$6,50
643.0110	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,00
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$20,252.00	L.S.	\$19,868.90	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$127,000.00	L.S.	\$50,00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Additional Advertisements	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$200.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$1,276.00	L.S.	\$355.50	L.S.	\$750.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$5,00
650.0100	Curb Ramp, Modified Type "B"	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$5,540.00	L.S.	\$4,796.80	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$11,000.00	L.S.	\$15,00
694.0100	Contractor-Furnished Portable Concrete Barrier	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$41,683.00	L.S.	\$23,703.10	L.S.	\$22,000.00	L.S.	\$41,000.00	L.S.	\$20,00
694.0200	Inertial Barrier Module	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$21,164.00	L.S.	\$41,275.10	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$13,000.00	L.S.	\$15,00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$20,200.00	L.S.	\$27,000.00	L.S.	\$3,728.00	L.S.	\$11,384.15	L.S.	\$29,000.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$46,96
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS				\$301,526.00		\$327,000.00		\$388,550.00		\$392,510.00		\$407,400.00		\$412,250.00		\$496,660.00		\$596,65 ¹
	Hawaii Products Preference				\$1,250.00		\$1,911.00		\$775.00		\$3,201.07		\$3,696.19		\$0.00		\$1,585.00		\$1
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$300,276.00		\$325,089.00		\$387,775.00		\$389,308.93		\$403,703.81		\$412,250.00		\$495,075.00		\$596,65

Project Manager:

Stanford Iwamoto June 24, 2008